
TARİH SAAT MASA NO GRUP 1. SPORCU 2. SPORCU
28.02.2017 10:00 1 1 6.ÖN ELEME 77 6.ÖN ELEME 66

28.02.2017 10:00 2 2 6.ÖN ELEME 76 6.ÖN ELEME 65

28.02.2017 10:00 3 3 6.ÖN ELEME 75 6.ÖN ELEME 64

28.02.2017 10:00 4 4 6.ÖN ELEME 74 6.ÖN ELEME 63

28.02.2017 10:00 5 5 6.ÖN ELEME 73 6.ÖN ELEME 62

28.02.2017 10:00 6 6 6.ÖN ELEME 72 6.ÖN ELEME 61

28.02.2017 10:00 7 7 6.ÖN ELEME 71 6.ÖN ELEME 60

28.02.2017 10:00 8 8 6.ÖN ELEME 70 6.ÖN ELEME 59

28.02.2017 10:00 9 9 6.ÖN ELEME 69 6.ÖN ELEME 58

28.02.2017 10:00 10 10 6.ÖN ELEME 68 6.ÖN ELEME 57

28.02.2017 10:00 11 11 6.ÖN ELEME 67 6.ÖN ELEME 56

28.02.2017 10:00 12 12 İBRAHİM SEYHAN (İZMİR) 6.ÖN ELEME 55

28.02.2017 10:00 13 13 FATİH DEMİRALAY 6.ÖN ELEME 54

28.02.2017 10:00 14 14 MUSA GÜRCAN 6.ÖN ELEME 53

28.02.2017 10:00 15 15 GÜROL ARAS 6.ÖN ELEME 52

28.02.2017 10:00 16 16 RECEP YAZIR 6.ÖN ELEME 51

28.02.2017 10:00 17 17 AYDIN KOCAGÖZ 6.ÖN ELEME 50

28.02.2017 10:00 18 18 YAŞAR YILDIZ 6.ÖN ELEME 49

28.02.2017 10:00 19 19 TUNCAY ÜNÜĞDÜ 6.ÖN ELEME 48

28.02.2017 10:00 20 20 SÜLEYMAN TOMAŞ 6.ÖN ELEME 47

28.02.2017 10:00 21 21 HÜSEYİN GÜRSOY 6.ÖN ELEME 46

28.02.2017 10:00 22 22 MUSTAFA ALPER ÖZGÖZ 6.ÖN ELEME 45

28.02.2017 11:30 1 23 SERKAN AŞIROĞLU 6.ÖN ELEME 44

28.02.2017 11:30 2 24 TULGA SARITAÇ 6.ÖN ELEME 43

28.02.2017 11:30 3 25 BARIŞ TUNÇ 6.ÖN ELEME 42

28.02.2017 11:30 4 26 CEMAL VAROL (BOLU) 6.ÖN ELEME 41

28.02.2017 11:30 5 27 ÖZGÜR AKAR 6.ÖN ELEME 40

28.02.2017 11:30 6 28 EROL YÜRÜKOĞLU 6.ÖN ELEME 39

28.02.2017 11:30 7 29 KENAN DURGUN 6.ÖN ELEME 38

28.02.2017 11:30 8 30 MURAT AKCAN 6.ÖN ELEME 37

28.02.2017 11:30 9 31 DAVUT EMRE ÖZTUĞRAL 6.ÖN ELEME 36

28.02.2017 11:30 10 32 YILDIRIM UCAÇELİK 6.ÖN ELEME 35

28.02.2017 11:30 11 33 ORHAN BAŞHAN 6.ÖN ELEME 34

28.02.2017 11:30 12 34 OSMAN KABAĞAÇ 6.ÖN ELEME 33

28.02.2017 11:30 13 35 OKTAY TULGAY 6.ÖN ELEME 32

28.02.2017 11:30 14 36 FİKRET SAKA 6.ÖN ELEME 31

28.02.2017 11:30 15 37 YILMAZ ÇİL 6.ÖN ELEME 30

28.02.2017 11:30 16 38 EREN UZUN 6.ÖN ELEME 29

28.02.2017 11:30 17 39 ABDULVAHAP GÜNERİ 6.ÖN ELEME 28

28.02.2017 11:30 18 40 MUSTAFA HAKAN UĞURLU 6.ÖN ELEME 27

28.02.2017 11:30 19 41 FATİH MUMCU 6.ÖN ELEME 26

28.02.2017 11:30 20 42 MUSTAFA SONER UÇAR 6.ÖN ELEME 25

28.02.2017 11:30 21 43 İSMAİL MANGAL 6.ÖN ELEME 24

28.02.2017 11:30 22 44 TUNA TEMEL 6.ÖN ELEME 23



28.02.2017 13:00 1 45 UĞUR DOGAN 6.ÖN ELEME 22

28.02.2017 13:00 2 46 İBRAHİM ÖZERBAY 6.ÖN ELEME 21

28.02.2017 13:00 3 47 YUSUF TAŞKIRAN 6.ÖN ELEME 20

28.02.2017 13:00 4 48 SERDAR GÖNEN 6.ÖN ELEME 19

28.02.2017 13:00 5 49 FEVZİ ÖZBAŞ 6.ÖN ELEME 18

28.02.2017 13:00 6 50 SEDAT UMUT YILMAZ 6.ÖN ELEME 17

28.02.2017 13:00 7 51 MURAT MACİT 6.ÖN ELEME 16

28.02.2017 13:00 8 52 MANOL MİNAOĞLU 6.ÖN ELEME 15

28.02.2017 13:00 9 53 İSMAİL HAKAN KOCA 6.ÖN ELEME 14

28.02.2017 13:00 10 54 MEMET ÖZÇETİNKAYA 6.ÖN ELEME 13

28.02.2017 13:00 11 55 MÜSLÜM BULUT 6.ÖN ELEME 12

28.02.2017 13:00 12 56 ŞAHİN ELİÇABUK 6.ÖN ELEME 11

28.02.2017 13:00 13 57 MUSTAFA MÜNİR TERCAN 6.ÖN ELEME 10

28.02.2017 13:00 14 58 CEYHAN ÇALIŞIR 6.ÖN ELEME 9

28.02.2017 13:00 15 59 İBRAHİM ARDIÇ 6.ÖN ELEME 8

28.02.2017 13:00 16 60 ÖNDER ENGİN 6.ÖN ELEME 7

28.02.2017 13:00 17 61 ÖMER HALEFOĞLU 6.ÖN ELEME 6

28.02.2017 13:00 18 62 HASAN BORA GÜL 6.ÖN ELEME 5

28.02.2017 13:00 19 63 İBRAHİM AKSOY 6.ÖN ELEME 4

28.02.2017 13:00 20 64 KEMAL ÖZSARI 6.ÖN ELEME 3

28.02.2017 13:00 21 65 METİN ORUÇ 6.ÖN ELEME 2

28.02.2017 13:00 22 66 ABDUL AZİZ ARGON 6.ÖN ELEME 1

28.02.2017 14:30 1 1 DURSUN SÜER 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

28.02.2017 14:30 2 2 ENGİN KURTULAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

28.02.2017 14:30 3 3 KEMAL ÖZEL 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

28.02.2017 14:30 4 4 AYHAN ERYENER 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

28.02.2017 14:30 5 5 İBRAHİM MÜFTÜOĞLU 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

28.02.2017 14:30 6 6 SABAHATTİN ASLAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

28.02.2017 14:30 7 7 METİN YILDIRIM 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

28.02.2017 14:30 8 8 ÖZCAN CAN ARCAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

28.02.2017 14:30 9 9 BASKIN ŞEN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

28.02.2017 14:30 10 10 ABDURRAHMAN AVCI 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

28.02.2017 14:30 11 11 FERHAT MORKAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

28.02.2017 14:30 12 12 NÜSRET BAHADIR 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

28.02.2017 14:30 13 13 NİHAT İLGÖR 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

28.02.2017 14:30 14 14 UĞUR DİNÇER (BURSA) 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

28.02.2017 14:30 15 15 HAYRİ TOMAK 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

28.02.2017 14:30 16 16 SEDAT UZUN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

28.02.2017 14:30 17 17 TAYFUN BOZDAĞ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

28.02.2017 14:30 18 18 ALİ KEMAL GÜNAYDIN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

28.02.2017 14:30 19 19 UĞUR MALGAÇ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

28.02.2017 14:30 20 20 ALAADDİN ARSLAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

28.02.2017 14:30 21 21 UĞUR TOPÇU 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

28.02.2017 14:30 22 22 SAYGIN ÖVET 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU



28.02.2017 16:00 1 23 HASİP ÖZHAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

28.02.2017 16:00 2 24 GÜRCAN ÖZÇAKIR 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

28.02.2017 16:00 3 25 RAMAZAN SESİZ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

28.02.2017 16:00 4 26 MEHMET ÖZMÜRÜT 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

28.02.2017 16:00 5 27 SELAHATTİN BEKTAŞ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

28.02.2017 16:00 6 28 HABİB BALIK 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

28.02.2017 16:00 7 29 HALİL AKDEMİR 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

28.02.2017 16:00 8 30 KAZIM İLKER CANBUL 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

28.02.2017 16:00 9 31 MUHAMMET İKBAL TORGUT 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

28.02.2017 16:00 10 32 MURAT ÇETİNER 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

28.02.2017 16:00 11 33 METİN KAZANCI 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

28.02.2017 16:00 12 34 HASAN REİS 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

28.02.2017 16:00 13 35 SONER ÖZTÜRK 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

28.02.2017 16:00 14 36 SERMET COŞAR 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

28.02.2017 16:00 15 37 YAŞAR ENGİN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

28.02.2017 16:00 16 38 MUSTAFA ERASLAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

28.02.2017 16:00 17 39 ADİL COŞKUN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

28.02.2017 16:00 18 40 BAHTİYAR BAŞAK 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

28.02.2017 16:00 19 41 MUSTAFA ONGÜN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

28.02.2017 16:00 20 42 SALİH KIRDEMİR 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

28.02.2017 16:00 21 43 ERCAN TATSIZ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

28.02.2017 16:00 22 44 UFUK GÖRTAY 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

28.02.2017 17:30 1 45 SAMİ EKİM 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

28.02.2017 17:30 2 46 BARIŞ TOPCU 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

28.02.2017 17:30 3 47 SERKAN KAPÇAK 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

28.02.2017 17:30 4 48 ERCAN DAĞLI 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

28.02.2017 17:30 5 49 ERDEM KURBETLİ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

28.02.2017 17:30 6 50 MUHAMMED ÖZKUL 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

28.02.2017 17:30 7 51 ERHAN ERKAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

28.02.2017 17:30 8 52 EYYÜP ÇELİK 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

28.02.2017 17:30 9 53 CİHAN YEŞİLYURT 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

28.02.2017 17:30 10 54 ÖZKAN KOCABIYIK 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

28.02.2017 17:30 11 55 ERCÜMENT ERCAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

28.02.2017 17:30 12 56 GÖKHAN ULUDAĞLILAR 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

28.02.2017 17:30 13 57 ORHAN YÜKSEL 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

28.02.2017 17:30 14 58 BAHATTİN KAAN KARATEPE 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

28.02.2017 17:30 15 59 HÜSEYİN BERKE UĞURAL 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

28.02.2017 17:30 16 60 SATI EKİCİ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

28.02.2017 17:30 17 61 BARAN SUNA 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

28.02.2017 17:30 18 62 FERHAT DERELİ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

28.02.2017 17:30 19 63 DÜNDAR YILMAZ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

28.02.2017 17:30 20 64 KASIM GÖKAYDIN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

28.02.2017 17:30 21 65 HASAN BEYAZİT 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

28.02.2017 17:30 22 66 HASAN ÜSTÜNDAĞ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU



28.02.2017 19:00 1 1 DURSUN SÜER 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

28.02.2017 19:00 2 2 ENGİN KURTULAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

28.02.2017 19:00 3 3 KEMAL ÖZEL 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

28.02.2017 19:00 4 4 AYHAN ERYENER 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

28.02.2017 19:00 5 5 İBRAHİM MÜFTÜOĞLU 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

28.02.2017 19:00 6 6 SABAHATTİN ASLAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

28.02.2017 19:00 7 7 METİN YILDIRIM 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

28.02.2017 19:00 8 8 ÖZCAN CAN ARCAN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

28.02.2017 19:00 9 9 BASKIN ŞEN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

28.02.2017 19:00 10 10 ABDURRAHMAN AVCI 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

28.02.2017 19:00 11 11 FERHAT MORKAN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

28.02.2017 19:00 12 12 NÜSRET BAHADIR 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

28.02.2017 19:00 13 13 NİHAT İLGÖR 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

28.02.2017 19:00 14 14 UĞUR DİNÇER (BURSA) 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

28.02.2017 19:00 15 15 HAYRİ TOMAK 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

28.02.2017 19:00 16 16 SEDAT UZUN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

28.02.2017 19:00 17 17 TAYFUN BOZDAĞ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

28.02.2017 19:00 18 18 ALİ KEMAL GÜNAYDIN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

28.02.2017 19:00 19 19 UĞUR MALGAÇ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

28.02.2017 19:00 20 20 ALAADDİN ARSLAN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

28.02.2017 19:00 21 21 UĞUR TOPÇU 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

28.02.2017 19:00 22 22 SAYGIN ÖVET 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

28.02.2017 20:30 1 23 HASİP ÖZHAN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

28.02.2017 20:30 2 24 GÜRCAN ÖZÇAKIR 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

28.02.2017 20:30 3 25 RAMAZAN SESİZ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

28.02.2017 20:30 4 26 MEHMET ÖZMÜRÜT 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

28.02.2017 20:30 5 27 SELAHATTİN BEKTAŞ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

28.02.2017 20:30 6 28 HABİB BALIK 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

28.02.2017 20:30 7 29 HALİL AKDEMİR 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

28.02.2017 20:30 8 30 KAZIM İLKER CANBUL 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

28.02.2017 20:30 9 31 MUHAMMET İKBAL TORGUT 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

28.02.2017 20:30 10 32 MURAT ÇETİNER 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

28.02.2017 20:30 11 33 METİN KAZANCI 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

28.02.2017 20:30 12 34 HASAN REİS 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

28.02.2017 20:30 13 35 SONER ÖZTÜRK 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

28.02.2017 20:30 14 36 SERMET COŞAR 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

28.02.2017 20:30 15 37 YAŞAR ENGİN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

28.02.2017 20:30 16 38 MUSTAFA ERASLAN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

28.02.2017 20:30 17 39 ADİL COŞKUN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

28.02.2017 20:30 18 40 BAHTİYAR BAŞAK 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

28.02.2017 20:30 19 41 MUSTAFA ONGÜN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

28.02.2017 20:30 20 42 SALİH KIRDEMİR 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

28.02.2017 20:30 21 43 ERCAN TATSIZ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

28.02.2017 20:30 22 44 UFUK GÖRTAY 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ



28.02.2017 22:00 1 45 SAMİ EKİM 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

28.02.2017 22:00 2 46 BARIŞ TOPCU 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

28.02.2017 22:00 3 47 SERKAN KAPÇAK 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

28.02.2017 22:00 4 48 ERCAN DAĞLI 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

28.02.2017 22:00 5 49 ERDEM KURBETLİ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

28.02.2017 22:00 6 50 MUHAMMED ÖZKUL 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

28.02.2017 22:00 7 51 ERHAN ERKAN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

28.02.2017 22:00 8 52 EYYÜP ÇELİK 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

28.02.2017 22:00 9 53 CİHAN YEŞİLYURT 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

28.02.2017 22:00 10 54 ÖZKAN KOCABIYIK 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

28.02.2017 22:00 11 55 ERCÜMENT ERCAN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

28.02.2017 22:00 12 56 GÖKHAN ULUDAĞLILAR 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

28.02.2017 22:00 13 57 ORHAN YÜKSEL 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

28.02.2017 22:00 14 58 BAHATTİN KAAN KARATEPE 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

28.02.2017 22:00 15 59 HÜSEYİN BERKE UĞURAL 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

28.02.2017 22:00 16 60 SATI EKİCİ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

28.02.2017 22:00 17 61 BARAN SUNA 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

28.02.2017 22:00 18 62 FERHAT DERELİ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

28.02.2017 22:00 19 63 DÜNDAR YILMAZ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

28.02.2017 22:00 20 64 KASIM GÖKAYDIN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

28.02.2017 22:00 21 65 HASAN BEYAZİT 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

28.02.2017 22:00 22 66 HASAN ÜSTÜNDAĞ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ


